Race Date

October 03, 2020

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Place Score BibNo Name
1 1 948  Sydnie Elder
2 2 48  Nina Fiore
3 3 962  Alex Pecora
4 4 2  Miranda Marocco
5 5 3 Faith Procopio
6 6 37  Journey Manzella
7 7 955  Dellana Muck
8 8 8  Hailey Ferguson
9 9 952  Ella Dixon
10 10 7  Karissa Hernandez
11 11 958 Samantha Slife
12 12 42 Brynn Kirkland
13 13 957  Ada Parker
14 14 951 Anna Sida
15 15 47  Ella Scimeca
16 16 11  Ella Shaw
17 17 10  Katie Penning
18 18 1  Alisyn MacGregor
19 (7) 9  Abbigail MacGregor
20 19 39 Desiray Beaudet
21 (>7) 4  Kiona Scott
22 20 45  Ericka Flores
23 (>7) 5  Gracie Davenport
24 (>7) 954  Evelyn Molina
25 (>7) 969  Kaileigh Sippy
26 21 36  Elly Heimer
27 (>7) 953  Mackenzie Key
28 (>7) 965  Gabby Hererra
29 (>7) 44  Daisy Artega
30 (>7) 38 Katey Wallace
31 (>7) 43  Jazmine Manzella

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - A High School

Team
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Harlem
Harlem
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere North
Harlem
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Harlem
Harlem
Harlem
Harlem
Belvidere
Harlem
Belvidere
Harlem
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere

Grade
12

10
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
10
12
10
11
12
10
11
11

12
11

10
12
11

Time Pace
20:14.1  6:59/M
20:57.7  7:14/M
21:08.4 7:17/M
21:36.8  7:27/M
21:49.9 7:32/M
22:01.1 7:36/M
22:22.0 7:43/M
22:25.4  7:44/M
22:30.9 7:46/M
22:33.5  7:47/M
22:42.3  7:50/M
22:48.7  7:52/M
22:50.8  7:53/M
22:59.9 7:56/M
23:05.6  7:58/M
23:129 8:00/M
23:13.3 8:00/M
23:22.3  8:04/M
23:37.8  8:09/M
231459 8:12/M
24:23.6  8:25/M
24:31.9  8:28/M
24:45.1  8:32/M
24:51.1 8:34/M
25:04.3 8:39/M
25:17.5 8:43/M
25:30.6  8:48/M
26:10.5 9:02/M
28:10.6  9:43/M
30:42.4 10:35/M
32:44.1 11:17/M

10/03/2020 09:46:05



Race Date
October 03, 2020

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Harlem
3 Belvidere

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - A High School

Top 5
Places

31

Top 5 Times:
43

Top 5 Times:

54
Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 3 7 9 11 13
1:48:57.9

4 5 8 10 16 17
1:51:38.7

2 6 12 15 19 20
1:52:39.2

18

21

10/03/2020 09:47:15



Race Date
October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):31
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948
962
955
952
958
957
951
954
969
953
965

Sydnie Elder
Alex Pecora
Dellana Muck
Ella Dixon
Samantha Slife
Ada Parker
Anna Sida
Evelyn Molina
Kaileigh Sippy
Mackenzie Key
Gabby Hererra

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):43
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Miranda Marocco
Faith Procopio
Hailey Ferguson
Karissa Hernandez
Ella Shaw

Katie Penning
Alisyn MacGregor
Abbigail MacGregor
Kiona Scott

Gracie Davenport

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):54

© 00N Ol WN P

(SN
o

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

48
37
42
47
39
45
36
44
38
43

Nina Fiore
Journey Manzella
Brynn Kirkland
Ella Scimeca
Desiray Beaudet
Ericka Flores

Elly Heimer

Daisy Artega
Katey Wallace
Jazmine Manzella

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

=

11
20
31

(44)

(58)

17
27
43

(60)

(78)

20
35
54

(74)

(95)

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A High School
Overall
Grade Place
12 1
10 3
11 7
11 9
11 11
11 (13)
12 (14)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 4
12 5
10 8
11 10
10 16
10 a7
12 (18)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 2
12 6
11 12
10 15
11 19
10 (20)
12 (21)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:47.5

20:14.1
21:08.4
22:22.0
22:30.9
22:42.3
22:50.8
22:59.9
24:51.1
25:04.3
25:30.6
26:10.5

Finish Position - 2

20:14.1

41:22.6
1.03:44.6
1:26:15.6
1:48:57.9
2:11:48.8
2:34:48.7
2:59:39.9
3:24:44.2
3:50:14.9
4:16:25.4

0:00.0
0:54.3
2:07.9
2:16.8
2:28.2
2:36.7
2:45.8
4:37.0
4:50.2
5:16.5
5:56.4

Average Time: 22:19.7

21:36.8
21:49.9
22:25.4
22:33.5
23:12.9
23:13.3
23:22.3
23:37.8
24:23.6
24:45.1

Finish Position- 3

21:36.8

43:26.8
1:05:52.2
1:28:25.8
1:51:38.7
2:14:52.1
2:38:14.4
3:01:52.3
3:26:15.9
3:51:01.1

0:00.0
0:13.1
0:48.6
0:56.7
1:36.1
1:36.5
1:45.5
2:01.0
2:46.8
3:08.3

Average Time: 22:31.8

20:57.7
22:01.1
22:48.7
23:05.6
23:45.9
24:31.9
25:17.5
28:10.6
30:42.4
32:44.1

20:57.7

42:58.9
1:05:47.6
1.28:53.3
1.52:39.2
2:17:11.2
2:42:28.7
3:10:39.4
3:41:21.8
4:14:06.0

0:00.0
1:03.4
1:51.0
2:07.9
2:48.2
3:34.2
4:19.8
7:12.9
9:44.7
11:46.4

10/03/2020 09:46:45



Harlem Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 03, 2020

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A High School
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 977  Nick Lenzen Belvidere North 11 16:41.1  5:45/M
2 2 20  Aiden Gruner Harlem 12 16:55.2  5:50/M
3 3 979  Caden McNulty Belvidere North 11 17:19.2  5:58/M
4 4 976 Caden Lendman Belvidere North 11 17:28.4  6:02/M
5 5 978 Brandon Massman Belvidere North 11 17:39.5 6:05/M
6 6 28  Aktanay Kwazdran Harlem 11 17:49.3  6:09/M
7 7 984  Orlando Hernandez Belvidere North 10 17:54.0 6:10/M
8 8 981  Luke Smith Belvidere North 11 18:23.5 6:21/M
9 9 22  Carter Moski Harlem 12 18:34.3  6:24/M
10 10 52  Sebastian Zuniga Belvidere 12 18:37.4  6:25/M
11 11 988  Jovanni Alvarez Belvidere North 9 18:42.1 6:27/M
12 12 30 Jack Seymour Harlem 11 18:43.3 6:27/M
13 (=7 970  Solomon Foley Belvidere North 12 19:03.9 6:34/M
14 13 50  Owin Hunter Belvidere 12 19:12.1 6:37/M
15 14 27  Adam Gault Harlem 11 19:16.7 6:39/M
6 (7 982  Zach Stegman Belvidere North 11 19:23.8 6:41/M
17 15 56  Jake Koziol Belvidere 10 20:02.2  6:55/M
18 (<5) 997 Gamaliel Ramirez East 11 20:11.5 6:58/M
19 16 58 Caden Streff Belvidere 9 20:37.4  7:07/M
20 17 55  Xander Albano Belvidere 10 21:06.9 7:17/M
21 18 57  Davian Islas Belvidere 9 21:21.6  7:22IM
22 19 51  Octavio Lares Belvidere 12 21:23.3  7:23/IM
23 (<5) 995 Nolan Taylor East 12 24:409 8:31/M
24 (>7) 49  Hunter DeBruyne Belvidere 12 25:45.6  8:53/M
25 (<5) 998 Camden Taylor East 10 26:49.0 9:15/M
26 (>7) 53 Rob Bland Belvidere 11 27:47.8  9:35/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/03/2020 10:25:40



Race Date
October 03, 2020

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Harlem
3 Belvidere

Inc. East

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class - A High School

Top 5
Places

20
Top 5 Times:

43
Top 5 Times:

71
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers
1 2 3 4 5 6*
1 3 4 5 7 8
1:27:02.5

2 6 9 12 14
1:31:19.1

10 13 15 16 17 18
1:39:36.3

11

19

10/03/2020 10:27:04



Race Date
October 03, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):20

977 Nick Lenzen

979 Caden McNulty
976 Caden Lendman
978 Brandon Massman
984 Orlando Hernandez
981 Luke Smith

988 Jovanni Alvarez
970 Solomon Foley

982 Zach Stegman
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Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):43

20 Aiden Gruner

28 Aktanay Kwazdran
22 Carter Moski

30 Jack Seymour

27 Adam Gault
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Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):71

52 Sebastian Zuniga
50 Owin Hunter

56 Jake Koziol

58 Caden Streff

55 Xander Albano
57 Davian Islas

51 Octavio Lares

49 Hunter DeBruyne
53 Rob Bland
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Team - East
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 997 Gamaliel Ramirez
2 995 Nolan Taylor
3 998 Camden Taylor

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Class - A High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:24.5
11 1 1 16:41.1 16:41.1 0:00.0
11 3 4 17:19.2 34:00.4 0:38.1
11 4 8 17:28.4 51:28.9 0:47.3
11 5 13 17:39.5 1:09:08.4 0:58.4
10 7 20 17:54.0 1:27:02.5 1:12.9
11 (8) (28) 18:23.5  1:45:26.1 1:42.4
9 (12) (39) 18:42.1 2:04:08.2 2:01.0
12 More Than 7 19:03.9 2:23:12.2 2:22.8
11 More Than 7 19:23.8 2:42:36.1 2:42.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:15.8
12 2 2 16:55.2 16:55.2 0:00.0
11 6 8 17:49.3 34:44.6 0:54.1
12 9 17 18:34.3 53:19.0 1:39.1
11 12 29 18:43.3 1:12:02.3 1:48.1
11 14 43 19:16.7 1:31:19.1 2:21.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:55.2
12 10 10 18:37.4 18:37.4 0:00.0
12 13 23 19:12.1 37:49.6 0:34.7
10 15 38 20:02.2 57:51.9 1:24.8
9 16 54 20:37.4 1:18:29.3 2:00.0
10 17 71 21:06.9 1:39:36.3 2:29.5
9 (18) (89) 21:21.6  2:00:58.0 2:44.2
12 (19) (108) 21:23.3  2:22:21.3 2:45.9
12 More Than 7 25:45.6 2:48:07.0 7:08.2
11 More Than 7 27:47.8 3:15:54.9 9:10.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 20:11.5 20:11.5 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 24:40.9 44:52.5 4:29.4
10 Less Than 5 26:49.0 1:11:41.6 6:37.5

10/03/2020 10:26:06



Harlem Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 03, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Boys/Girls Open
Class - A High School
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 14  Madison Hawn Harlem 9 24:31.5 8:27/M
2 2 12  Cierra Watton Harlem 10 24:50.0 8:34/M
3 3 966  Lauren Key Belvidere North 9 25:13.3  8:42/M
4 4 947  Ainsley Dean Belvidere North 12 25:40.9 8:51/M
5 5 960  Sophia Gordon Belvidere North 10 25:42.1  8:52/M
6 6 961  Mera Moucharafi Belvidere North 10 26:29.7 9:08/M
7 7 959  Alayna Frederick Belvidere North 10 27:16.8  9:24/M
8 8 16  Hallie Montalto Harlem 9 27:17.0  9:24/M
9 9 956  Gloria Oteng Bediako Belvidere North 11 27:21.6  9:26/M
10 10 964  Geisell Casis Belvidere North 9 28:55.9 9:59/M
11 11 18  Kaitlyn Toepfer Harlem 9 31:05.2 10:43/M
12 12 17  Hannah Ranstead Harlem 9 32:17.5 11:08/M
13 (=7 963 Emma Andrist Belvidere North 9 37:35.3 12:58/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/03/2020 11:01:46



Harlem Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 03, 2020

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A High School

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace

1 1 992  Will Ward Belvidere North 9 18:58.3  6:33/M
2 2 973  Nick Bourgault Belvidere North 11 19:12.4  6:37/M
3 3 35  Dylan Malmgren Harlem 9 19:40.2  6:47/M
4 4 991  Nick Schroeder Belvidere North 9 19:49.7  6:50/M
5 5 987  Cameron O'Brien Belvidere North 10 19:52.2  6:51/M
6 6 34  Tyler Wehde Harlem 10 20:01.6 6:54/M
7 7 972  Brian Ackerman Belvidere North 11 20:02.8  6:55/M
8 8 989  Luke Beutel Belvidere North 9 20:26.8  7:03/M
9 9 985  Nolan Hyser Belvidere North 10 20:36.2  7:06/M
10 10 24  Logan Amdur Harlem 11 20:59.9 7:14/M
11 (¢7) 990  Carson Ritchie Belvidere North 9 21:01.9 7:15/M
12 (=7 994  Brock Bottcher Belvidere North 9 21:05.4 7:16/M
13 11 23  Parker Scott Harlem 12 21:059 7:17/M
14 12 33  Eli Hernandez Harlem 10 21:09.2  7:18/M
15 13 26  Austin Durnil Harlem 11 21:16.3  7:20/M
6 (7 971  Matt Gilbertson Belvidere North 12 21:46.0 7:30/M
17 14 32  Kadin Woods Harlem 11 22:31.8 7:46/M
18 (>7) 21  Roger McGee Harlem 12 23:40.4  8:10/M
19 (7) 974  Scotty Crane Belvidere North 11 23:48.2  8:12/M
20 (>7) 986  Banks Laplante Belvidere North 10 25:11.3 8:41/M
21 (>7) 980  Jacob Rudawski Belvidere North 11 25:50.8  8:55/M
22 (=7 25  Tim Batzul Harlem 11 25:55.5  8:56/M
23 (>7) 975  Cooper Engelhard Belvidere North 11 31:03.3 10:43/M
24 (>7) 983  Uriel Avila Belvidere North 10 31:36.3 10:54/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/03/2020 11:01:47



Race Date Harlem Cross Country Meet

October 03, 2020 Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A High School

Top 5 = - Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & 7*
1 Belvidere North 19 1 2 4 5 7 8 9
Top 5Times: 1:37:55.4
2 Harlem 42 3 6 10 11 12 13 14

Top 5Times: 1:42:56.8

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/03/2020 11:03:10



Race Date

October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):19

1 992
2 973
3 901
4 987
5 972
6 989
7 985
8 990
9 994
10 971
11 974
12 986
13 980
14 975
15 983

Will Ward

Nick Bourgault
Nick Schroeder
Cameron O'Brien
Brian Ackerman
Luke Beutel
Nolan Hyser
Carson Ritchie
Brock Bottcher
Matt Gilbertson
Scotty Crane
Banks Laplante
Jacob Rudawski
Cooper Engelhard
Uriel Avila

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):42

35
34
24
23
33
26
32
21
25
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Dylan Malmgren
Tyler Wehde
Logan Amdur
Parker Scott

Eli Hernandez
Austin Durnil
Kadin Woods
Roger McGee
Tim Batzul

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A High School

Overall
Grade Place
9 1
11 2
9 4
10 5
11 7
9 (8)
10 (9)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 3
10 6
11 10
12 11
10 12
11 (13)
11 (14)
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:35.0

~N W e

12
19
(27)
(36)

18:58.3
19:12.4
19:49.7
19:52.2
20:02.8
20:26.8
20:36.2
21:01.9
21:05.4
21:46.0
23:48.2
25:11.3
25:50.8
31:03.3
31:36.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:35.3

19
30
42

(55)

(69)

19:40.2
20:01.6
20:59.9
21:05.9
21:09.2
21:16.3
22:31.8
23:40.4
25:55.5

18:58.3

38:10.7

58:00.4
1:17:52.6
1:37:55.4
1:58:22.2
2:18:58.4
2:40:00.3
3:01:05.7
3:22:51.8
3:46:40.0
4:11:51.3
4:37:42.1
5:08:45.4
5:40:21.7

19:40.2

39:41.8
1:00:41.7
1:21:47.6
1:42:56.8
2:04:13.1
2:26:44.9
2:50:25.3
3:16:20.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:14.1
0:51.4
0:53.9
1:04.5
1:28.5
1:.37.9
2:03.6
2:07.1
2:47.7
4:49.9
6:13.0
6:52.5
12:05.0
12:38.0

0:00.0
0:21.4
1:19.7
1:25.7
1:29.0
1:36.1
2:51.6
4:00.2
6:15.3

10/03/2020 11:02:20



Race Date Harlem Cross Country Meet

October 03, 2020 Team Summary Results
Girls

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A High School

Top 5 = - Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & 7*
1 Belvidere North 25 3 4 5 6 7 9 10
Top 5Times: 2:10:22.8
2 Harlem 34 1 2 8 11 12

Top 5Times:  2:20:01.2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/03/2020 11:03:34



Race Date

October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):25

966
947
960
961
959
956
964
963
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Lauren Key

Ainsley Dean

Sophia Gordon

Mera Moucharafi
Alayna Frederick
Gloria Oteng Bediako
Geisell Casis

Emma Andrist

Team - Harlem
Team Score (places):34

14
12
16
18
17

ga b wN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Madison Hawn
Cierra Watton
Hallie Montalto
Kaitlyn Toepfer
Hannah Ranstead

Harlem Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

Boys/Girls Open
Class - A High School

Overall
Grade Place
9 3
12 4
10 5
10 6
10 7
11 (9)
9 (10)
9 More Than 7
9 1
10 2
9 8
9 11
9 12
1

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 26:04.5

3
7
12
18
25
(34)
(44)

25:13.3
25:40.9
25:42.1
26:29.7
27:16.8
27:21.6
28:55.9
37:35.3

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 28:00.2

11
22
34

24:31.5
24:50.0
27:17.0
31:05.2
32:17.5

25:13.3 0:00.0

50:54.2 0:27.6
1:16:36.3 0:28.8
1:43:06.0 1:16.4
2:10:22.8 2:03.5
2:37:44.4 2:08.3
3:06:40.3 3:42.6
3:44:15.6 12:22.0

24:31.5 0:00.0
49:21.5 0:18.5
1:16:38.5 2:45.5
1:47:43.7 6:33.7
2:20:01.2 7:46.0

10/03/2020 11:02:44



